
Great Bentley Parish Council

REGISTER OF MEMBERS' INTERESTS

NOTICE OF DISCLOSABLE PECUNIARY INTERESTS

Name of Councillor: John Wharton MBE

To: Tendring District Council Monitoring Officer

Date: 11th May 2023

I hereby confirm that I have read the Disclosable Pecuniary Interests (DPIs) Guidance Note
and listed below, under the appropriate categories, my DPIs and those of my spouse etc.
which I am required to declare under the Localism Act 2011 and The Relevant Authorities

(Disclosable Pecuniary Interests) Regulations 2012. I have put "none" where I have no
such interests under any category. I acknowledge that this information will be transferred to

the Register of Interests maintained on the Parish Council's website and a link provided to the

District Council's website.

Disclosable Pecuniary Interests

Members are required to register not only their own interests under this heading but
also those of their husband or wife, civil partner or of any person with whom they
are living as if husband and wife or as civil partners when such interests are known
by them (referred to below as "Spouse's Interest).

Employment

Business Change — Principal Consultant
Em 10 ed b Com an X Consultanc Limited

Employment

Member's Interest

Spouses' Interest

Attendance and Welfare Officer — Alton Park Junior School
Em 10 ed b Si ma Trust
2.

2.

3.

3.

Sponsorship

Sponsorship

Contracts

Contracts

Member's Interest

NONE
Spouse's Interest

NONE
Member's Interest

NONE
Spouse's Interest

NONE



4. Land
Home Address
42 Birch Avenue, Great Bentle

Land4.

As above
5.

5.

6

6

7

7.

Licences

Licences

Corporate Tenancies

Corporate Tenancies

Securities

Securities

Member's Interest

Spouse's Interest

Member's Interest
NONE

Spouse's Interest
NONE

Member's Interest

NONE
Spouse's Interest

NONE
Member's Interest

NONE
Spouse's Interest

NONE

Please email the completed form to standards@tendringdc.gov.uk

Signed: .

Print Name:...JOHN WHARTON MBE..

Acknowledged safe receipt on

Monitoring Offi er

)US/.ZS ..[lnsert Date]

(Signed) on behalf of the Tendring District Council's

Lisa Hastings 8 June 2023


